——-————u—| REF: /A/é / _

CA / REV | REP. | 24 HRS

Date: __Person Contacted:

ASS. REC. BY:
/’/g/me-f/ ASSIGNMENT '
/ . From: Date: B Veh No: ‘P/U/U 77 5J) L YrRegn: / Z ! ?’3
' Estimated Cost: Type: M.Car/ M.Cyclo / Bus / Van / Lorry { Taxi [ Prime Mover |
- Truck I Tralleror ’, e Ppors
To Iaspect Vehicle No: . Make: Zy 7V4 x7 cc / ; ?7
al Workshop ms T0 Colour . P whize T AIC:  Insured ! Std I NIf NA
of 1991 soreatng ?{c/{ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
| Insured: Eng/No:
Policy No. CNo: ZwWwRP0 - ©r2/7%3
Claims No. ‘ Gen. Cohd: @ I Falr/ Poor | Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: o Steering: Inprder/ Jammed / Leaked / Bumt or
(Cllent's Reoo—n—!)— - Brake: lnga/:rl Jammed / LeakedJ Burnt or T
"+ Makoof Veh: . i Modi: NIl /SRim | STQARIm or
Tyre Stze: F: Z&j/ff/?lz
(Policy Condition) ) R: -
. Pemark: The veh had commenced its NS | OS | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY IFS I LIZA I MIC! ?;u IPIRISUN |
repalr ot the time of Inspection. s TOYO/YOKO or i7"
Bal. or Markal Vaive:  § /?JA’ — | Eom Rear T
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. 0’ mm " R/B4. Oﬂ mm
GIA / PR Seen: _~_Consistent?: YesorNo uBal. _—.—-7— mm UBal. 7_ - nm
Est. Repalrs: —}7 = Z ;!ays Res.: Yes or No D.OA. / 7; /;72 ¢ D.O.L j ﬁ 77 Z7Zﬂ 24-
i Lum Sum: 20 % 3Val: Yes or No slmym——h e '

Des. of Damages : Frt / &ear ) OIS / NIS { UIC I Rooftop o

Vehicle: INJOUT | N

The UIC | Chassls frame ! Body Structura aflected due to callision.

Dale /Time | _Acton / Insirucion
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Days Of Repalr:

— - ——— 11

_’_)____‘_.“__ : Flnal Report Rosurvey N . ! .
Duta/Tkne, b Rotum to? @y No. of Trip: LU o
itmmw
S Add Fee:| [:Sitelnsp ($ Nsens_s |
ConortF ‘Interview (§ }, Pt .
eport Format : e mm— e T A
P kil . - . Tech Invs ($ ), Oy .
Lump Sum/1B.I: (5 | , Weskeng (S' e |
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DATE
VEHICLE
MAKE/MODEL
CHASSIS NO
MILLAGE

TYRE SIZE
DOA
TP INSURANCE

List items
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
02 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC
01 PC

01 PC

D MD"II‘OF\SPQF[‘II'S*

JD MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD
25 KAKIBUKIT RD 4 # 05-76 SYNERGY @ KB S417800
ey At horya

24-10-2024
SNN7758L
TOYOTA / VOXY
ZWR90-0121943
69416 KM
205/55/R17
19-10-2024
INCOME

TAILGATE

TAILGATE EMBLEM (HYBRID)

4/$235240/

RS 109.75 —
7§ 128.15 “—

TAILGATE EMBLEM (LOGO)
TAILGATE EMBLEM GARNISH $ 756.80 7
TAILGATE OUTER LAMP LH 7 6ﬂ$ 1,162.52 a4
TAILGATE OUTER LAMP RH Jeg 116252 K
TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP @ $169.36 $ 338.72 ?
TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE $ fu 359.20 X
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH ﬁ« 1,080.48 X
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD RH {"‘ 1,080.48 (
TAILGATE CATCH LOCK $ /T 8530 X
TAILGATE INNER LOCK $ 67928 7
TAILGATE INNER HANDLE $ S~ 6720 X
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 4”'«— 77048
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP $ 314.58 7
TAILGATE POWER SENSOR LH $ 670.16 7
TAILGATE POWER SENSOR RH $ 670.16 7
TAILGATE POWER ABSORBER LH $ 1,426.96 7
TAILGATE POWER ABSORBER RH $  1,42696 7
TAIL LAMP LH C 133576 «
TAIL LAMP RH ¥en 133576 X
REVERSE CAMERA i~ 1,554.60 X
REAR CORNER PANEL LH $S 20630 X
REAR CORNER PANEL RH $ S~ 20630 X
REAR CORNER PANEL RETAINER LH ¢ f 128.84 ¥
REAR CORNER PANEL RETAINER RH 8 h~ 12884 X
REAR BUMPER De? | B 252564 L~
REAR REFLECTOR LH LKK Auto Consultants hence notify §s 14025 ¢
REAR REFLECTOR COVER LH 'hTi ggpaire;e ?f "/w? following: 8|/ 120.80 ¢
® urvey before/after spray paintin
REAR REFLECTOR RH o T iy Garmaged party d‘["‘i’ng ’esguwey $| 14025
REAR REFLECTOR COVER RH * Parts prices are subject to confirmation $ S~ 120.80 ¢
* Third party survey is on a“Without Prejudice” basis

* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
U _Supplgmemary item(s) must be resurveyed and
I$ subject to final approval from Insurance Gén;pary

\
|
\
Acknowledged by Repairer \
Signature:

Date: ‘
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01 PC REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH
01 PC REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH
01 PC REAR END PANEL
01 PC REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
01 PC REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL
01 PC REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL BOARD
01 PC REAR BUZZER
01 PC REAR KEY ANTENNA SENSOR
01 PC REAR WINDSCREEN
01 PC REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING
01 PC REAR WIPER MOTOR
01 PC REAR WIPER ARM
01 PC REAR WIPER BLADE
01 PC REAR WIPER NOZZLE
Special Nett Item:
01 PC PRIVATE HIRE STICKER
04 PC PARKING SENSOR @ $380
01 PC REAR DASH CAMERA
01 PC WINDSCREEN SEALANT
01 PC NUMBER PLATE
01 PC NUMBER PLATE COVER
01 PC PANEL SEALANT
Labour:

TO SUPPLY PARTS & LABOUR TO REPLACE ABOVE MENTIONED PARTS

1.
2. TO SUPPLY PAINT & LABOUR TO SPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECT AREA

3. TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT UP HOSTLER FOR REPAIR
4. TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REWIRE REPLACE PARTS

5. TO SUPPLY DIAGNOTIC & REPROGRAMMING
6. TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT WINDSCREEN (REAR)

TOTAL PARTS
SPECIAL NETT ITEM

TOTAL LABOUR
TOTAL COST OF REPAIR

Psv 12029
. 12029 X
$ 695.25 7
$ 544.60 7
$ /2 900.40 X
$ fin 97812
$ 321.10 7
$ 102.60 7
[hortyers 950.80 &~
vAg 258.30 X
$fn. 85340 X
$/0~ 21230
$ 'rn 8510 ¢
5 A 5670 X

$ 28,785.49

$ 1,52000 7
$ 7vv 750.00 X {
/2~ 100.00

$ s 30.00}46#“
25.00

$
$ 10000 7
$ 2,550.00

$ 150000 7

$ 140000 72oC
$ 300.00 £o¢
$ 300.00 Ze(
$ 400.00 7
$ 300.00 /2 2¢
$  4,200.00

$ 28,785.49
$  2,550.00 |
$  4,200.00 ‘t
$ 35,535.49
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